
LOT 1 BLOCK B ICHETUCKNEE FOREST

668-690, 795-324, 821-464,

HOUGH TIMOTHY EUGENE
1637 SW LONCALA LP
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

02-6S-15-00502-201

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

2615.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/02/2016 DF 5.01 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
3

50,188
10,740
60,000

120,928
52,590
68,338

HX HB 43,338
25,000

120,928
0

120,928

0821/0464 4/15/1996 WD Q V 12,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SOUTHLAND TIMBER CO

TIMOTHY HOUGH

0795/0324 5/23/1994 TD U V 11 8,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLWS W GRANT-JOHN 

SOUTHLAND TIMBER CO

2026
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SALE:3:1: 2 PARCELS / 1 DEED

SALE:2:1: PURSUANT TO BANKRUPTCY

BLDG:1:1: JAGU MH

SALE:1:1: LOT 1 PH 2 ICHETUCKNEE FOREST

1997HX Base Yr

1637 SW LONCALA LOOP, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,820 114.9000 68.94 125,471 1996 1996 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 1820

BAS 1,820 100 1,820 50,188

1,820 1,820 50,188

BAS= W70 S26 E70 N26$.

BAS

70

26

70

26

1 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

5 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 400

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 28 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 840

8 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

10,740

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


